A FEDERAL, STATE AND MUNICIPAL PARTNERSHIP

Alaska Land Mobile Radio

1330
1335

1345

1410

1420

1450
1455

1530

User Council Meeting
Wednesday — June 1, 2011
1330 - 1530
5700 E. Tudor Road
Headquarters Conference Room

Welcome / Roll call / Introductions of guests
Meeting Minutes Status / Review Issues and Risk Log / Action ltems

Operations Management Office Overview - Del Smith
- FY13 Budget Approval

Site Busies

Membership Renewals

MotoBridge®

Annual Training Conference Funding

System Management Office Overview - Casey Borg

DOD Update - Tim Woodall
SOA Update - Jim Kohler

Next Meetings (Jul 6, Aug 3, and Sep 7)
New Business

Adjourn

20110531_Jun1UCAgenda



