

User Council Meeting Wednesday – June 1, 2011 1330 - 1530 5700 E. Tudor Road Headquarters Conference Room

1330	Welcome / Roll call / Introductions of guests
1335	Meeting Minutes Status / Review Issues and Risk Log / Action Items
1345	Operations Management Office Overview - Del Smith - FY13 Budget Approval - Site Busies - Membership Renewals - MotoBridge® - Annual Training Conference Funding
1410	System Management Office Overview - Casey Borg
1420	DOD Update - Tim Woodall SOA Update - Jim Kohler
1450	Next Meetings (Jul 6, Aug 3, and Sep 7)
1455	New Business
1530	Adjourn